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藤井・渡邉（佐渡高）

中田・磯野（中等）

山本・中濱（両津ク）

山本・外舘（佐渡高）

須田・金子（総合高）

藤井・金岡（佐渡高）7 中濱・三浦（中等）

一色・佐々木（佐渡高）

8

12

13

福田・中川（羽茂ク）

金田・渡部（羽茂高）

杉本・磯野（中等）

14

15

9

5

6

山本・渡部（羽茂高）1

2

3

令和３年度　佐渡ソフトテニス会長杯選手権大会
（一般・高校女子の部）

Ｒ３・５・２３

4 渡辺・藤井（佐渡高）

山本・山田（両津ク）

安藤・佐野（佐渡高）

10

11
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令和３年度　佐渡ソフトテニス会長杯選手権大会
（一般・高校男子の部）

Ｒ３・５・２３

4 後藤・池田（総合高）

駒形・渡部（羽茂高）

14

15

5

6

福田・河内（羽茂ク）1

2

3

20 本間・城家（羽茂高）

13

森川・本間（佐渡高）

佐々木・茂野（羽茂ク）

猪股・金子（佐渡高）

12

16

17

本間・金子（羽茂ク）

榎・金子（佐渡高）

佐藤・髙椿（南佐渡中）

18

19

佐藤・村川（南佐渡中）

大林・石塚（佐渡高）

7

8

9

10

11

21

22

中川・本間（総合高）

坂下・篭島（両津ク）23

後藤・佐々木（新穂ク）

茂野・金子（総合教）

渡邊・金子（佐渡高）

城家・山口（南佐渡中）

金子・若林（総合高）

金子・酒川（佐渡高）

中川・杉本（中等）

佐々木・内田（佐渡高）

豊口・駒形（羽茂高）
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